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24.04.2019

Ergebnisse

1430 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Spring Classic

AQHA Show 1
Sylvia Jackle
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
39 I Know My Daddy
281 Yankee Cashier
234 A Lil Bit Surprised
132 Little Amylicious
125 HQ Doc Pauli Junior
250 Three Times A Holly
28 Nuggets Hollywoodleo
295 HB Cash In The Bar
121 RCM Taris Footwork
1 Custom Me Pistol
69 Secolina Copy
135 CM Gray Lady Train
143 Forget The Price Tag
278 MJ Topsail Cowboy
357 Spark What Else
358 Sailin Tucker
108 PQH Look Im Red
354 Heza Texas Gunsmoke
396 LR Charity For Saint
437 Spatatina
438 Split My Jabba

15:38

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Falaster, Melanie
Adams, Lucy
Hugo, Cordula
Klein, Daniel
Goller, Johanna
Libor, Enja
Wolff, Lena
Hofmann, Lena
Libor, Enja
Hanus, Andrea
Ernst, Ingrid
Hagen, Sabine
Vogelsgesang, Anja
Adams, Lucy
Petschnig, Janine
Petschnig, Janine
Wagner, Elena
Ketterer, Janine
Kiihn, Arne
Bartmann, Maik

Bartmann, Katrin

23.4.-28.4.2019
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24.04.2019

Ergebnisse

1430 1/2 AQHA 1/2 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Spring Classic
AQHA Show 2
Rickie Bordignon

Start-
nummer
358
132
281
295
234
39
28
125
143

69
108
121
135
250
278
357
438
354
396
437

15:38

Name des Pferdes

Sailin Tucker

Little Amylicious
Yankee Cashier

HB Cash In The Bar

A Lil Bit Surprised

I Know My Daddy
Nuggets Hollywoodleo
HQ Doc Pauli Junior
Forget The Price Tag
Custom Me Pistol
Secolina Copy

PQH Look Im Red
RCM Taris Footwork
CM Gray Lady Train
Three Times A Holly
MJ Topsail Cowboy
Spark What Else

Split My Jabba

Heza Texas Gunsmoke
LR Charity For Saint

Spatatina

Datum der Show: 23.4.-28.4.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Petschnig, Janine
Klein, Daniel
Adams, Lucy
Hofmann, Lena
Hugo, Cordula
Falaster, Melanie
Wolff, Lena
Goller, Johanna
Vogelsgesang, Anja
Hanus, Andrea
Ernst, Ingrid
Wagner, Elena
Libor, Enja
Hagen, Sabine
Libor, Enja
Adams, Lucy
Petschnig, Janine
Bartmann, Katrin
Ketterer, Janine
Kiihn, Arne

Bartmann, Maik



